Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 10 fencers)

Malmé6 Open 2017
Junior/U20 Foil Girls
Malmo, 08.04.217

name and first name number| club nat. d.o.b.
HANSEN Andrea 8 | EGF SOLNA SWE | 21/3/2002
JADERLING Miranda 7 | EGF SOLNA SWE 5/3/2000

JONSSON Line

3

ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE 5/9/2000

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle 99 | FSC COTTBUS GER | 23/9/2003
MATIC Anja 6 | GFK GOTEBORG | SWE | 15/9/2002
MOBERG Therese 15 | EGF SOLNA SWE |12/12/2003
PATHARE Laura Margrethe 99 | VFK VARDE 1969 | DEN | 31/8/1998
POPPEL Ankita 20 | EGF SOLNA SWE |25/10/2003
SANCHEZ Sophia 99 | FTK TREKANTEN | DEN

SCHREIBER Miriam 4 | GFK GOTEBORG | SWE 1/1/2002
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Formula of the competition

10 fencers
1 poules: round

10 fencers

1 poule of 10
Separation by : clubs
10 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 10 fencers

Direct elimination

Malmo Open 2017
Junior/U20 Foil Girls
Malmo, 08.04.217
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Poules, round No 1

Malmo Open 2017
Junior/U20 Foil Girls
Malmo, 08.04.217

Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1&2
Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG, AKBERG Thomas SWE AFK STOCKHOLM

MATIC Anja

SCHREIBER Miriam
JONSSON Line

MOBERG Therese
HANSEN Andrea

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
POPPEL Ankita

SANCHEZ Sophia
JADERLING Miranda
PATHARE Laura Margrethe

GFK GOTEBORG SWE
GFK GOTEBORG SWE
ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
EGF SOLNA SWE
EGF SOLNA SWE
FSC COTTBUS GER
EGF SOLNA SWE
FTK TREKANTEN DEN
EGF SOLNA SWE
VFK VARDE 1969 DEN
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VIM

0.444
1.000
0.556
0.222
0.778
0.667
0.333
0.111
0.444
0.444

ind.

37

-14
11
11

-16

-25
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HS rank
28
45
32
25
37
35
21
17
34
34
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Malmé6 Open 2017
Junior/U20 Foil Girls
Malmo, 08.04.217

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by rankitD fencers)

rank | name and first name club nat. VIM ind. | HS | group
1 | SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GOTEBORG SWE | 1.000, 37| 45| qualifier
2 | HANSEN Andrea EGF SOLNA SWE | 0.778| 11 37 | qualifier
3 | KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC COTTBUS GER | 0.667| 11 35 | qualifier
4 | JONSSON Line ARA HELSINGBORG SWE | 0.556 2 32 | qualifier
5 | JADERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE | 0.444 1 34 | qualifier
5 | PATHARE Laura Margrethe | VFK VARDE 1969 DEN | 0.444 1 34 | qualifier
7 | MATIC Anja GFK GOTEBORG SWE | 0.444|, -8 28 | qualifier
8 | POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA SWE | 0.333| -16 21 | qualifier
9 | MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA SWE | 0.222| -14| 25| qualifier
10 | SANCHEZ Sophia FTK TREKANTEN DEN | 0.111| -25 17 | qualifier
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Tableau of 16

Malmé6 Open 2017
Junior/U20 Foil Girls
Malmo, 08.04.217

1 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE
SCHREIBER Miriam
I —
9 MOBERG Therese SWE
MOBERG Therese
8 POPPEL Ankita SWE 15/8
5 PATHARE Laura Margrethe  DEN
PATHARE Laura Margrethe
12 -
13 -
JONSSON Line
4 JONSSON Line SWE
3 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle
14 -
11 -
JADERLING Miranda
6 JADERLING Miranda SWE
7 MATIC Anja SWE
MATIC Anja
10 SANCHEZ Sophia DEN 15/6
e
HANSEN Andrea
2 HANSEN Andrea SWE

page 1/1



Malmd Open 2017 page 1/1
Junior/U20 Foil Girls
Malmo, 08.04.217

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
SCHREIBER Miriam SWE
SCHREIBER Miriam
MOBERG Therese SWE 15/5
SCHREIBER Miriam
PATHARE Laura Margrethe DEN 15/8
JONSSON Line
JONSSON Line SWE 15/14
SCHREIBER Miriam
KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER 15/6
JADERLING Miranda
JADERLING Miranda SWE 15/5
JADERLING Miranda
MATIC Anja SWE 15/12
MATIC Anja
HANSEN Andrea SWE 15/10




Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

Malmé6 Open 2017
Junior/U20 Foil Girls
Malmo, 08.04.217

rank | name and first name club nat.
1 | SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GOTEBORG | SWE
2 | JADERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA SWE
3 | JONSSON Line ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE
3 | MATIC Anja GFK GOTEBORG | SWE
5 | HANSEN Andrea EGF SOLNA SWE
6 | KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle FSC COTTBUS GER
7 | PATHARE Laura Margrethe | VFK VARDE 1969 | DEN
8 | MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA SWE
9 | POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA SWE
10 | SANCHEZ Sophia FTK TREKANTEN | DEN
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